Redni

broj M - ekipno Bodovi
1 Zeleznicar PK - Indija 379
2 Balkan PSK - Beograd 371
3 Zelezni&ar PK - Ni3 358
4 Ozren PK - Sokobanja 324
5 Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac 320
6 Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 320
7 Pobeda PSK - Beograd 303
8 Kablar PD - Cagak 298
9 Vukan PK - PoZarevac 296
10 Povlen PK - Valjevo 284
11 Javorak PK - Paracin 276
12 Spartak PSK - Subotica 255
13 Alma Mons Adv. PD - Novi Sad 250
14 Magles PSD - Valjevo 248
15 Mosor PAK - Ni$ 212
16 Ljukten PSD - Trstenik 201
17 Vrbica PK - Velika Plana 201
18 Svarog PSU - Vladicin Han 194
19 Era PK - UZice 160
20 Starica PK - Majdanpek 158
21 Suncevica SUPSD - Arilje 136
22 Siljak PK - Boljevac 131
23 Tornicka Bobija PK - Ljubovija 114
24 Pogled PD - Trstenik 111
25 Azimut PD - Beograd 90
26 Zeleznicar PSD - Novi Sad 83
27  Cira PSD - Lajkovac 80
28 Gora PEK - Kragujevac 76
29 Tara PK - Bajina Basta 75
30 Greben PK - Mladenovac 57
31 Planinski duh PD - Ribare 57
32 Ostra Cuka PD - Sokobanja 47




Redni

TLS

) . Prezimeiime-M Drustvo/Klub Vreme Kateg .
broj broj Staza Plasm Bodovi
1 2348 Panic Slavko Pobeda PSK - Beograd 2:49:33 Sen<=35 80 20 100
2 835 Vukmirovié Aleksandar Zeleznicar PK - Indija 2:54:15 Sen<=35 80 19 99
3 1392 Miljkovi¢ Miodrag Zeleznicar PK - Ni$ 3:04:36 Sen<=45 80 18 98
4 168 Golubovié Rasa Starica PK - Majdanpek 3:09:33 Vet<=55 80 17 97
5 2877 Radovi¢ Zeljko Balkan PSK - Beograd 3:15:03 Sen<=35 80 16 96
6 3451 Karas Dusan Zeleznicar PK - Indija 3:18:28 Sen<=45 80 15 95
7 2978 Nenadov Petar Zelezni¢ar PK - Indija 3:20:39 Vet<=55 80 14 94
8 2548 Gruji¢ Branko Balkan PSK - Beograd 3:21:19 Sen<=35 80 13 93
9 32 Dacic¢ Bojan Balkan PSK - Beograd 3:23:13 Sen<=45 80 12 92
10 2641 Radojci¢ Bojan Zeleznicar PK - Indija 3:32:51 Sen<=45 80 11 91
11 1890 Jovanovi¢ Aleksandar Balkan PSK - Beograd 3:36:18 Vet<=55 80 10 90
12 153 Ranisav Vladimir Azimut PD - Beograd 3:37:29 Sen<=45 80 10 90
13 1046 Karadzi¢ Zdravko Kablar PD - Cagak 3:38:47 Vet>55 80 9 89
14 3572 Petkovi¢ Milutin Balkan PSK - Beograd 3:41:03 Vet>55 80 9 89
15 3360 Petrovi¢ Kosta Alma Mons Adv. PD - Novi Sad  3:44:41 Sen<=45 80 8 88
16 2556 Risti¢ Miljan Zeleznicar PK - Ni§ 3:45:19 Sen<=35 80 8 88
17 2295 Durdevic¢ Aleksandar Zeleznicar PK - Ni§ 3:46:40 Sen<=45 80 7 87
18 1252 Gopic¢ Milos Balkan PSK - Beograd 3:49:53 Sen<=35 80 7 87
19 3629 Mitrovi¢ Marko Balkan PSK - Beograd 3:50:07 Sen<=45 80 6 86
20 3382 Stojanovi¢ Nikola Svarog PSU - Vladi¢in Han 3:57:03 Sen<=35 80 6 86
21 92  Bani¢ Vladimir Zeleznicar PK - Indija 4:06:28 Vet<=55 80 5 85
22 1514 Radojci¢ Jordan Zeleznicar PK - Ni§ 4:18:48 Sen<=45 80 5 85
23 3405 Arsenijevi¢ Darko Zeleznicar PK - Ni§ 4:19:28 Vet<=55 80 4 84
24 1613 Zivanovi¢ Porde Ozren PK - Sokobanja 4:29:25 Sen<=35 80 4 84
25 1515 Gaguli¢ Dragoljub Zeleznicar PK - Ni§ 4:32:28 Vet<=55 80 3 83
26 2244 Tabakovi¢ Miodrag Zelezni¢ar PSD - Novi Sad 4:51:58 Sen<=35 80 3 83
27 178 Medi¢ Vojislav Alma Mons Adv. PD - Novi Sad 4:53:16 Sen<=45 80 2 82
28 3152 Vukovi¢ Dragan Povlen PK - Valjevo 4:56:34 Vet<=55 80 2 82
29 3739 MiloSevic Sasa Javorak PK - Paradin 5:02:05 Vet<=55 80 1 81
30 3448 Papak Zivko Balkan PSK - Beograd 5:05:12 Sen<=35 80 1 81
31 1259 Marinkovi¢ Dusan Balkan PSK - Beograd 5:05:13 Sen<=45 80 80
32 2982 Malesevi¢ Nenad Zeleznicar PK - Indija 5:13:10 Vet<=55 80 80
33 1416 Pucarevi¢ Zivadin Cira PSD - Lajkovac 5:28:30 Vet>55 80 80
34 2357 Obrenovi¢ Miroslav Kablar PD - Cagak 5:30:52 Vet>55 80 80
35 618 Miti¢ Jovan Ozren PK - Sokobanja 5:33:06 Sen<=35 80 80
36 515 Miti¢ Nebojsa Ozren PK - Sokobanja 5:33:06 Vet>55 80 80
37 3483 Stojiljkovi¢ Boban Vukan PK - PoZarevac 5:35:18 Sen<=45 80 80
38 109 Jasikovi¢ Dragoljub Era PK - UZice 5:36:08 Vet>55 80 80
39 2990 Mileti¢ Dejan Alma Mons Adv. PD - Novi Sad  5:36:18 Sen<=35 80 80
40 3576 Arsic¢ Davorin Jastrebac PK - Krusevac 5:43:43 Sen<=45 80 80
41 653 Smoli¢ Mirko Pobeda PSK - Beograd 5:45:31 Sen<=45 80 80
42 1395 Milanovi¢ Dragan Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 5:48:23 Vet<=55 80 80
43 3716 Drakuli¢ Milo$ Povlen PK - Valjevo 5:50:23 Sen<=35 80 80
44 3692 Orozovi¢ Mirko Zeleznicar PK - Indija 5:50:32 Sen<=35 80 80
45 832 Popovi¢ Milos Balkan PSK - Beograd 5:56:38 Vet<=55 80 80
46 2563 Milovanovi¢ Dejan Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac 5:58:20 Vet<=55 80 80
47 1068 Cojbasi¢ Milun Kablar PD - Cagak 6:08:16 Vet>55 80 80
48 1012 Stanisavljevi¢ Predrag Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac 6:08:45 Vet<=55 80 80
49 2819 Milosevi¢ Nebojsa Vukan PK - PoZarevac 6:14:40 Sen<=45 80 80
50 105 Stojkovi¢ Predrag Era PK - UZice 6:15:19 Vet>55 80 80
51 124 Risti¢ Jugoslav Javorak PK - Paradin 6:21:58 Vet>55 80 80
52 2414 Stosi¢ Nemanja Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac 6:33:06 Sen<=35 80 80
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Todorovié Dragan
Petrovi¢ Ranko
Knezevic¢ llija
Stevanovic Sasa
Randelovi¢ Svetomir
Sekara Predrag
Jovanovi¢ Milan
Dimitrijevi¢ Vojislav
Petrovi¢ Nikola
Sorman Aleksandar
Ristovi¢ Nemanja
Raskovi¢ Nemanja
Dragicevi¢ Predrag
Zdravkovic¢ Slobodan
Velimirovi¢ Veljko
Radovié Zoran
Simeonovi¢ Milos
Raji¢ Vladimir
Radojko Ljubomir
Prci¢ Viktor

GliSi¢ Dragan
Kecojevi¢ Predrag
Ungurovié¢ Goran
Zivkovi¢ Vladimir
Avramovic Petar
Taskovi¢ Milos
Andri¢ Uros

Prci¢ Dejan
Stefanovi¢ Goran
Jakovljevi¢ Predrag
Matatic¢ Adrian
Joci¢ Dragan
Jakovljevié¢ Nenad
Vucetic¢ Dragan
Golubovi¢ Ivan
Milosavljevi¢ Zoran
Gruji¢ Dragan
LoSonci Mate
Slavié¢ Nemanja
Miliji¢ Ivan
Veselinovi¢ Jakov
Miloradovi¢ Boban
Kampfer Zoran
Milenkovi¢ Milos
Dramicanin Nenad
Mani¢ Momcilo
Markovi¢ Radivoje
Kantor Tivadar
Vlajkovi¢ Dusko
Rajci¢ Vladan
Nesi¢ Marko
Drakuli¢ Dusan
Mandi¢ David
Radovi¢ Jovica

Zeleznicar PK - Ni$
Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac
Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Mosor PAK - Ni$

Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Tara PK - Bajina Basta
Zelezni¢ar PK - Ni3
Mosor PAK - Nis
Suncevica SUPSD - Arilje
Siljak PK - Boljevac
Vukan PK - PoZarevac
Ljukten PSD - Trstenik
Spartak PSK - Subotica
Ljukten PSD - Trstenik
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Vukan PK - PoZarevac
Pogled PD - Trstenik
Ljukten PSD - Trstenik
Suncevica SUPSD - Arilje
Spartak PSK - Subotica
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Magles PSD - Valjevo
Spartak PSK - Subotica
Magles PSD - Valjevo
Magles PSD - Valjevo
Mosor PAK - Nis
Magles PSD - Valjevo
Javorak PK - Paradin
Starica PK - Majdanpek
Spartak PSK - Subotica
Balkan PSK - Beograd
PK Siljak Boljevac
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Vukan PK - PoZarevac
Planinski duh PD - Ribare
Spartak PSK - Subotica
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Vukan PK - PoZarevac
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Povlen PK - Valjevo

Tornicka Bobija PK - Ljubovija
Tornicka Bobija PK - Ljubovija
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2:39:18
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3:02:41
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3:11:19
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3:13:59
3:14:07
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3:16:42
3:19:18
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2:02:47
3:28:49
3:31:42
2:03:07
3:35:51
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2:10:02
3:52:34
4:07:30
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3476
3704
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Calbert Karolj
Veljkovi¢ Dragan
Zivkovi¢ Slavoljub
Puali¢ Nikola
Mihailovi¢ Marko
Miti¢ Igor

Puri¢ BozZidar

Pantovi¢ Aleksandar

Ili¢ Vukasin

Bogdanovi¢ Miodrag

Pumié Luka
Pumié Branislav
Nini¢ Kristijan
Vukajlovi¢ Jovan
Nini¢ Zvezdan
Ki¢i Tamas
Radojic¢i¢ Uros
Krndija Zoran
Rajkovi¢ Uros
Velickovi¢ Radisa
Petrovic Igor
Gocic Dragan
Babi¢ Milan
Virijevi¢ Strahinja
Kici Aron
Rajkovié Petar
Novakovic Lazar
Rajkovi¢ Pavle
Slavnié lvan
Zari¢ Branislav
Bozi¢ Drasko
KneZevi¢ Dragan
Radovanovié Igor

Spartak PSK - Subotica
Vukan PK - PoZarevac
Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac
Zelezni&ar PK - Indija
Greben PK - Mladenovac
Svarog PSU - Vladicin Han
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Javorak PK - Paradin
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Zelezni¢ar PK - Indija
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Svarog PSU - Vladicin Han
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Spartak PSK - Subotica
Zeleznicar PK - Ni§
Kablar PD - Cacak

Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Ostra Cuka PD - Sokobanja
Pogled PD - Trstenik
Spartak PSK - Subotica
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Zelezni¢ar PK - Indija
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
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2:59:43
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3:01:14
3:02:35
3:03:48
3:12:20
3:18:40
3:20:45
3:24:30
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Redni

TLS

) . Prezimeiime-M Drustvo/Klub Vreme Kateg .

broj broj Staza Plasm Bodovi
1 3012 Prci¢ Viktor Spartak PSK - Subotica 2:39:18 Jun<=18 57 11 68
2 3707 Avramovic Petar Pogled PD - Trstenik 2:54:21 Jun<=18 57 8 65
3 916 LoSonci Mate Spartak PSK - Subotica 3:25:08 Jun<=18 57 3 60
4 1750 Veselinovi¢ Jakov Povlen PK - Valjevo 3:28:49 Jun<=18 57 2 59
5 3793 Milenkovi¢ Milo$ Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 3:35:51 Jun<=18 57 1 58
6 908 Kantor Tivadar Spartak PSK - Subotica 4:07:30 Jun<=18 57 57
7 3740 li¢ Vukasin Javorak PK - Paraéin 2:22:44 Jun<=18 43 10 53
8 3694 Dumic Luka Zeleznicar PK - Indija 2:56:12 Jun<=18 43 9 52
9 3465 Nini¢ Kristijan Ozren PK - Sokobanja 2:58:55 Jun<=18 43 8 51
10 911 Kic¢i Tamas Spartak PSK - Subotica 3:00:37 Jun<=18 43 7 50
11 3168 Radojici¢ Uros Zeleznicar PK - Ni§ 3:01:14 Jun<=18 43 6 49
12 3785 Rajkovi¢ Uros Vrbica PK - Velika Plana 3:03:48 Jun<=18 43 5 48
13 3708 Virijevi¢ Strahinja Pogled PD - Trstenik 3:32:21 Jun<=18 43 3 46
14 910 Kici Aron Spartak PSK - Subotica 3:45:02 Jun<=18 43 2 45
15 3783 Rajkovi¢ Petar Vrbica PK - Velika Plana 4:09:39 Jun<=18 43 2 45
16 3782 Novakovic Lazar Vrbica PK - Velika Plana 4:09:48 Jun<=18 43 1 44
17 3784 Rajkovic Pavle Vrbica PK - Velika Plana 4:10:05 Jun<=18 43 1 44




Redni .

broj Z - ekipno Bodovi
1 Zeleznidar PK - Indija 286
2 Balkan PSK - Beograd 282
3 Mosor PAK - Ni$ 273
4 Vukan PK - Pozarevac 262
5 Zelezni&ar PK - Ni3 252
6 Pobeda PSK - Beograd 250
7  Javorak PK - Paradin 248
8 Jastrebac PK - Krusevac 229
9 Alma Mons Adv. PD - Novi Sad 216
10 Spartak PSK - Subotica 202
11 Ozren PK - Sokobanja 200
12 Povlen PK - Valjevo 191
13 Zrenjanin KP - Zrenjanin 167
14 Gora PEK - Kragujevac 160
15 Era PK- Uzice 157
16 Pogled PD - Trstenik 144
17 Suncevica SUPSD - Arilje 140
18 Vrbica PK - Velika Plana 103
19 Zelezni&ar PSD - Novi Sad 84
20 Svarog PSU - Vladic¢in Han 70
21 Planinski duh PD - Ribare 67
22 Zelezni¢ar PD - Beograd 59
23 Kablar PD - Cacak 56




Redni TLS .. . .

) . Prezimeiime-Z Drustvo/Klub Vreme Kateg .
broj broj Staza Plasm Bodovi
1 1061 buri¢ SneZana Gora PEK - Kragujevac 3:23:21 Sen<=35 80 20 100
2 2980 Adcimovi¢ bumié Suzana Zeleznicar PK - Indija 3:44:55 Vet<=55 80 19 99
3 2983 Jovanovic¢ Sladana Zeleznicar PK - Indija 4:08:22 Sen<=35 80 18 98
4 3625 Jovanovi¢ Sanja Vukan PK - PoZarevac 4:08:52 Sen<=45 80 17 97
5 1013 Lazarevi¢ Nela Mosor PAK - Nis 4:15:59 Sen<=45 80 16 96
6 1680 Todorovic¢ Aleksandra Balkan PSK - Beograd 4:19:03 Vet<=55 80 15 95
7 3425 Kuzman Katarina Balkan PSK - Beograd 4:28:05 Sen<=45 80 14 94
8 2970 JuroSevi¢ Danijela Balkan PSK - Beograd 4:28:11 Sen<=45 80 13 93
9 1612 Milanovi¢ Dragana Ozren PK - Sokobanja 4:29:07 Sen<=45 80 12 92
10 2791 Gvozdenovic¢ Vedrana Balkan PSK - Beograd 4:31:01 Sen<=35 80 11 91
11 2360 Lukovié Milica Balkan PSK - Beograd 4:31:04 Sen<=35 80 10 90
12 2656 Tasic¢ Jadranka Mosor PAK - Ni§ 4:37:07 Vet<=55 80 10 90
13 2589 Dankovi¢ Mirjana Zeleznicar PK - Ni§ 4:40:33 Sen<=45 80 9 89
14 2979 Curtin Milana Zelezni&ar PK - Indija 4:42:36 Sen<=45 80 9 89
15 2352 Tesi¢ Maja Zeleznicar PK - Indija 4:43:54 Sen<=45 80 8 88
16 3577 Midi¢ Dragana Pobeda PSK - Beograd 4:46:19 Vet<=55 80 8 88
17 656 Dokovi¢ Vesna Balkan PSK - Beograd 5:00:36 Sen<=45 80 7 87
18 1724 Velimirovi¢ Ivona Mosor PAK - Ni§ 5:07:31 Vet<=55 80 7 87
19 2128 Cori¢ Verica Alma Mons Adv. PD - Novi Sad  5:13:32 Vet<=55 80 6 86
20 2801 Mani¢ Katarina Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 5:34:45 Sen<=45 80 6 86
21 978 Nikoli¢ Milica Javorak PK - Paracdin 5:35:00 Sen<=35 80 5 85
22 3482 Tadié Jelena Vukan PK - PoZarevac 5:35:37 Sen<=35 80 5 85
23 154 Petrovi¢ Dragoslava Zeleznicar PSD - Novi Sad 5:46:28 Vet<=55 80 4 84
24 1719 Mauka Marijana Zrenjanin KP - Zrenjanin 5:58:01 Vet>55 80 4 84
25 163 Todorov Aleksandra Zrenjanin KP - Zrenjanin 5:58:01 Sen<=45 80 3 83
26 1511 Cvetkovi¢ Jelena Zeleznicar PK - Ni3 6:07:05 Vet<=55 80 3 83
27 2126 Maric¢ Zagorka Pobeda PSK - Beograd 6:15:03 Sen<=35 80 2 82
28 3738 Stefanovié Mirjana Javorak PK - Paraéin 6:17:16 Sen<=35 80 2 82
29 125 Stefanovi¢ Angelina Javorak PK - Paradin 6:17:28 Vet>55 80 1 81
30 111 Lapcevié Ana Era PK - UZice 6:27:24 Vet<=55 80 1 81
31 799 Petrovi¢ Natasa Vukan PK - Pozarevac 6:30:58 Vet<=55 80 80
32 848 Kovacevié Jelena Pobeda PSK - Beograd 6:32:24 Vet<=55 80 80
33 3788 Mladenovi¢ Andrijana Zelezni&ar PK - Ni§ 6:33:21 Sen<=35 80 80
34 1528 Milosavljevi¢ Jelena Balkan PSK - Beograd 6:44:09 Vet<=55 80 80
35 1970 Vitorovi¢ Kristina Pobeda PSK - Beograd 6:44:35 Sen<=35 80 80
36 881 Straka Andrea Spartak PSK - Subotica 6:56:40 Vet<=55 80 80
37 3790 Nikoli¢ Iva Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 7:09:33 Sen<=35 80 80
38 1665 Stanivuk Ljiljana Alma Mons Adv. PD - Novi Sad  7:15:46 Vet<=55 80 80
39 3616 Radisavljevi¢ Jovana Pogled PD - Trstenik 3:05:37 Jun<=18 57 20 77
40 3468 Popadi¢ Maksimovi¢ Marija Era PK - UZice 3:07:15 Sen<=35 57 19 76
41 721 Nigrenji Dusanka Balkan PSK - Beograd 3:10:15 Sen<=45 57 18 75
42 3797 Radovi¢ Zvezdana Suncevica SUPSD - Arilje 3:15:01 Sen<=35 57 17 74
43 1583 Sunajkovi¢ Jelena Zeleznicar PK - Indija 3:15:39 Sen<=35 57 16 73
44 3052 Radojici¢ Slobodanka Pobeda PSK - Beograd 3:26:38 Sen<=45 57 15 72
45 3155 Stankovi¢ Maja Pobeda PSK - Beograd 3:29:22 Vet<=55 57 14 71
46 2385 Tanaskovi¢ Nevena Svarog PSU - Vladi¢in Han 3:31:57 Sen<=35 57 13 70
47 1880 Zrni¢ Vitaminka Vukan PK - PoZarevac 3:35:04 Vet<=55 57 12 69
48 3473 Stojanovi¢ Nina Balkan PSK - Beograd 3:44:23 Sen<=35 57 11 68
49 3611 Pavlovié¢ Ana Planinski duh PD - Ribare 3:52:23 Jun<=18 57 10 67
50 3615 Mladenovié Tanja Pogled PD - Trstenik 3:53:07 Jun<=18 57 10 67
51 3796 Kovacevic Jovana Suncevica SUPSD - Arilje 4:13:13 Sen<=35 57 9 66
52 3526 Krsmanovi¢ Bojana Pobeda PSK - Beograd 4:20:29 Sen<=35 57 9 66
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3527
3717
3039
3411
1846
3791
3726
3800
3412
1253
882
909
2878
654
3158
1799
2058
299
1833
2349
3406
865
3794
3162
2588
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3446
3111
3691
1666
1464
3604
3605
2453
767
1102

Krsmanovi¢ Milica
Resimi¢ Mina

Panic¢ Sladana
Andeli¢ Mirjana
Stefanovic Slavica
Petkovi¢ Gaweska Malgorzata
Arsi¢ Gracin Nevena
Petrovi¢ Milena
Blagojevic Zorica
Simi¢ Maja

Straka Paula
Mesaros Kitti

Jovi¢ Vanja

Bali¢ Dusica
Budimir Jelena
Pavlovi¢ Marija
Stanimirovié¢ Una
Matié Milica
Zivkovi¢ Nada
Blagojevi¢ Ana
Jovanovi¢ Milena
Kuzeljevi¢ Bojana
Ristovi¢ Kristina
Mani¢ Tara
Stankovic Hristina
Kantor Tamara
Zrni¢ Natasa
Pordevié¢ Milena
Vuckovi¢ Tamara
Sarenac Jelena
Mijalkovi¢ Marina
Srdija Dragana
Pavlovi¢ Dragica
Radovanovi¢ Marta
Radovanovi¢ Natalija
Radovanovié Jelena
Adamovi¢ Borislava
Zinai¢ Milka

Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Spartak PSK - Subotica
Spartak PSK - Subotica
Mosor PAK - Ni$
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Zeleznicar PD - Beograd
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Vukan PK - PoZarevac
Vukan PK - PoZarevac
Zeleznicar PK - Ni3
Kablar PD - Cagak
Mosor PAK - Nis
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Zeleznicar PK - Ni3
Spartak PSK - Subotica
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Alma Mons Adv. PD - Novi Sad
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Zeleznicar PK - Indija

4:20:37
4:25:54
4:26:11
4:27:48
4:51:05
4:51:21
2:02:59
4:55:58
5:03:17
2:04:13
5:12:03
5:12:14
2:17:41
5:38:58
5:43:49
2:21:32
5:48:36
5:58:35
2:33:21
2:33:25
2:53:17
3:04:07
3:22:31
3:22:50
3:35:08
3:45:08
4:03:53
4:12:48
4:12:54
4:19:24
4:27:42
4:27:57
4:40:49
4:45:20
4:45:28
4:45:40
4:54:43
4:54:52

Sen<=35
Jun<=18
Sen<=45
Vet>55
Vet<=55
Vet<=55
Sen<=45
Sen<=45
Vet>55
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Jun<=18
Sen<=45
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Sen<=45
Sen<=45
Vet<=55
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Jun<=18
Vet>55
Jun<=18
Vet<=55
Sen<=35
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
Vet<=55
Vet>55
Jun<=18
Jun<=18
Sen<=45
Sen<=45
Sen<=35

57
57
57
57
57
57
43
57
57
43
57
57
43
57
57
43
57
57
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
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65
65
64
64
63
63
63
62
62
62
61
61
61
60
60
60
59
59
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
53
52
52
51
51
50
50
49
49
48
48
47
47




Redni

TLS

) . Prezimeiime-2J Drustvo/Klub Vreme Kateg .
broj broj Staza Plasm Bodovi
1 3616 Radisavljevi¢ Jovana Pogled PD - Trstenik 3:05:37 Jun<=18 57 20 77
2 3611 Pavlovi¢ Ana Planinski duh PD - Ribare 3:52:23 Jun<=18 57 10 67
3 3615 Mladenovié¢ Tanja Pogled PD - Trstenik 3:53:07 Jun<=18 57 10 67
4 3717 Resimi¢ Mina Povlen PK - Valjevo 4:25:54 Jun<=18 57 8 65
5 909 Mesaros Kitti Spartak PSK - Subotica 5:12:14 Jun<=18 57 4 61
6 3162 Mani¢ Tara Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 3:22:50 Jun<=18 43 11 54
7 893 Kantor Tamara Spartak PSK - Subotica 3:45:08 Jun<=18 43 10 53
8 3604 Radovanovi¢ Marta Ozren PK - Sokobanja 4:45:20 Jun<=18 43 6 49
9 3605 Radovanovi¢ Natalija Ozren PK - Sokobanja 4:45:28 Jun<=18 43 5 48




